S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO Headquarters  >  Tel.: +1 418 683-0211  |  Toll-free: +1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada)  |  Fax: +1 418 683-2170  |  info@EXFO.com  |  www.EXFO.com
EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Channels
1 = One channel (P models only)
2 = Two channels
4 = Four channels (B models only)
Models
B = Single-mode SMF-28 fiber
P = Polarization-maintaining fiber
FVA-380X-X-XX
Connectors
58 = FC/APC
89 = FC/UPC
91 = SC/UPC
SPFVA3800.3AN  © 2017 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008